Ordering Information &
Updating you Catalog
Lights
Bulbs
Door Hardware
Exterior Parts
Interior Parts
Equipment
Consumables
Ambulance Parts
Electrical Components
Table of Contents
December 2013
Ordering Information
Updating Your Catalog
To place an order contact us at:
Phone:
Fax:
Email:
Address:
(905) 670-0601
1-877-ROWLAND ( 769-5263 )
(905) 670-8540
1859 Gage Crt
Mississauga, Ontario, Canada
L5S 1S3
This catalog will be updated with new products as they come out.
To keep you catalog updated sign up for email updates. We will
notify you by email when catalog updates are released. To download
updates for your catalog and sign up for email updates go to
Lights
DescriptionPart Number
Whelen 7 x 9 LED Clear Lens
LED Red/Clear (Clear Lens)R-202000
LED Red (Clear Lens)R-202018
Description
R-204007
Part Number
Whelen 7 X 9 Halogen Scene
Description
R-204008
Part Number
Whelen 7 X 9 Halogen Spot
Description
R-204010
Part Number
Whelen 7 X 9 Halogen Amber
DescriptionPart Number
Whelen 4 X 6 5mm LED with Lens
LED Red (Red Lens) 3rd Brake LightR-202016
Description
R-202023
Part Number
Whelen 4 x 6 Amber Linear LED
December 2013 1
Lights
DescriptionPart Number
Whelen 3 X 4 LED without Lens
RedR-202001
WhiteR-202002
DescriptionPart Number
Whelen 3 X 7 LED Clear Lens
LED Red/Clear (No Flasher)R-202008
LED Red/Clear (With Flasher)R-202011
LED ClearR-202010
LED Red with Clear LensR-202041
DescriptionPart Number
Whelen 3 X 7 LED Red Lens